Klausschiessen
SV Quarten-Oberterzen

Einzelrangliste
08.12.2018

Vereinsstich - Stgw90 / Stgw57-02 / Kar

Rang Teilnehmer
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Kéagi Hans
Stiissi Martin
Janser Sabine
Fuhrer Daniel
Schena Vanessa
Kessler Isidor
Schrepfer Kevin
Gubser Emil
Bigger Ursula
Kéagi Marco
Gubser Heiny
Gubser Sandra
Eder Lars

Eder Urs

Janser Jannik
Gubser Mathias
Gubser Hermann

1952V
1987 E
1982 E
1990 E

Verein

Rti, Arbeiterschiessverein
Ruti, Arbeiterschiessverein
Quinten, Militarschitzenverein
Mols, Schiitzengesellschaft

1997 U21 Mols, Schiitzengesellschaft

1953V
1993 E
1958 S
1960 S
1986 E
1947 SV
1979 E
1996 E
1956 V
1992 E
1988 E
1970 S
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